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25 

Dr. Smita Patterson 

Mr.Vinay Deshmukh 
Ms.Jasmine Khare 

Dr. Sampada Bangar 
Ms. Sneha Sawant 

Name of the ECPTA Members 

Ms.Shubha Shastri 

Ms. Madhupriya Baid 
Ms. Puja Giri 
Mr. Hemant Choudhari 

Ms. Suneeta Shetty 
Mr.Shankar Sonar 

Ms.Poonam Birajdar 
Mr. Vijay Bhadane 
Mr. Atul Pawar 

Name of the Teachers Members 

Ms. Sheetal Sharma 

Ms. Reshma Sapkal 
Ms. Pragati Waghere 

Ms. Pratibha Daunde 

Ms. Anita Khatri 

Ms. Swati Bansode 

Ms. Sudha Mishra 

Ms. Monika Khabri 

Mr. Manohar Wankhede 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PIMPRI, PUNE (ISC) 

Ms. Smrati Tiwari 

|Mr. Rajeev Ranjan 

ECPTA LIST ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Designation 
School Principal - President 

ECPTA Member-Grade I - Vice President 

Vice Principal - Secretary 
ECPTA Member-Grade 4 - Joint Secretary 
School Accountant-Treasurer 

ECPTA Member-Grade 2 

ECPTA Member-Grade 3 
ECPTA Member-Grade 5 

ECPTA Member-Grade 6 
ECPTA Member-Grade 7 
ECPTA Member-Grade 8 

ECPTA Member-Grade 9 

ECPTA Member-Grade 10 

ECPTA Member-Grade 12 

Teachers Member-Grade 1 

Teachers Member-Grade 2 

Teachers Member-Grade 3 

Teachers Member-Grade 4 

Teachers Member-Grade S 

Teachers Member-Grade 6 

Teachers Member-Grade 7 

Teachers Member-Grade 8 

Teachers Member-Grade 9 

Teachers Member-Grade 10 

Teachers Member-Grade 12 

ICSE 
*PUNE 

Email id 

principal.pimpri@podar.org 
vinayl194@gmail.com 
vpmorning.pimpri@podar.org 

sddhayarkar@gmail.com 
account.pimpri@podar.org 

shubhashastri28@gmail.com 
dugar.pria@gmail.com 
puja.giri03@gmail.com 
hgc 1984@gmail.com 
suneeta.h@rediffmail.com 
shankar.sonar@gmail.com 
poonam06.chavan@gmail.com 

vijaybhadane2000@gmail.com 
atulpawar2919@gmail.com 

sheetal.sharma@podar.org 
reshma.sapkal@podar.org 
pragati.waghere@podar.org 
|pratibha.daunde@podar.org 
anita.khatri@podar.org 
swati.anikam@podar.org 
sudha.mishra@podar.org 
monika.khabri@podar.org 
manohar.wankhede@podar.org 
Smrati.tiwari@poar.org 
rajeev.ranjan@podar.org 

máa SPaterson 

Pincipal 
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